to examine the effects of performance appraisal standard, performance appraisal 
communication, performance appraisal feedback and corrective action on organizational 
productivity among selected firms in Asaba, Delta State. The study adopted a survey design 
and one hundred and fifty-two (152) employees were purposively served with the instrument of 
data collection. Data were gathered from both primary and secondary sources. The 
questionnaire was the main research instrument used in collecting the primary data for the 
study. Out of the 152 questionnaires distributed, 141 valid questionnaires were retrieved for